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Pool 1 Referee: WIART Renaud (FRA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GER 1 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 27 17 10

SVK D/1 2 V/5 D/0 D/1 D/2 D/1 0.17 10 27 -17

GBR D/2 D/2 3 D/4 D/0 D/3 D/2 0 13 30 -17

ROU V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/2 V/3 D/2 0.67 22 19 3

RUS D/4 V/5 V/5 V/4 5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 10 18

HUN D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/1 6 D/1 0.33 15 23 -8

ITA V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 7 0.83 25 14 11

Pool 2 Referee: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)
CELLER Pavol (SVK) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 17 9

SWE D/0 2 D/1 D/2 D/2 D/1 D/0 0 6 30 -24

RUS V/5 V/5 3 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 18 8

ESP D/2 V/5 D/3 4 D/1 D/3 D/4 0.17 18 27 -9

GER V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/2 V/5 0.83 27 12 15

BLR D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 24 19 5

FRA D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/1 D/3 7 0.33 20 24 -4

Pool 3 Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 D/3 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/4 0.83 26 16 10

AUT D/1 2 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/1 0.17 13 25 -12

RUS V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 8 22

SWE D/2 D/0 D/0 4 D/2 D/2 D/2 0 8 28 -20

GER D/2 V/5 D/0 V/4 5 V/5 D/4 0.5 20 23 -3

BLR D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/4 6 V/5 0.5 23 20 3

GBR D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/0 7 0.5 21 21 0

Pool 4 Referee: BOCQUET Fabrice (FRA)
DEAMER Luke (GBR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

BARTALOVA Vivien

NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe

SAVEANU Anca

KARPACHEVA Anastasiya

HORVATH Lilla

ROSSINI Serena
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CANDIANI Vittoria

HANSEN Andrea

MARCHENKO Arina

ALMODOVAR Paloma

EBERT Leonie

ANDREYENKA Hanna

WATSON Solene
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MAINA Mila

EISTERT Julia

YUSOVA Victoria

ENGELKE Isabelle

SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie

ANDREYENKA Yana

CURWEN Becci

Piste 11| 10:30|
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GER 1 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.17 19 26 -7

SVK V/5 2 D/1 D/1 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.33 17 26 -9

SGP V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 8 22

VEN V/5 V/5 D/1 4 D/0 V/5 D/2 0.5 18 23 -5

RUS V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 15 12

ITA V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/3 6 V/5 0.5 24 22 2

AUS D/1 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/3 D/1 7 0.17 12 27 -15

Pool 5 Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HUN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.83 29 14 15

SWE D/1 2 D/2 D/1 D/2 D/1 D/0 0 7 30 -23

ITA D/3 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 27 15 12

GBR D/0 V/5 D/1 4 D/1 D/3 D/2 0.17 12 25 -13

ESP D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5 5 D/3 D/2 0.33 19 23 -4

AUS D/1 V/5 D/2 V/4 V/5 6 D/1 0.5 18 22 -4

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 1 30 13 17

Pool 6 Referee: RUZAVINA Iana  (RUS) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 13 17

GER D/2 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 13 14

GBR D/1 D/0 3 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 17 19 -2

ITA D/4 D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 17 10

SWE D/0 D/0 D/2 D/2 5 D/0 D/1 0 5 30 -25

SVK D/4 D/2 D/0 D/1 V/5 6 D/3 0.17 15 25 -10

HUN D/2 D/3 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 7 0.33 20 24 -4

Pool 7 Referee: HEIRICH Marc  (GER) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.5 21 23 -2

AUT V/5 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 17 11

ITA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 5 25

SWE D/4 D/4 D/1 4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.33 21 25 -4

CZE D/4 D/0 D/0 D/2 5 V/5 D/3 0.17 14 28 -14

VOELKER Johanna

KRALIKOVA Veronika

BERTHIER Amita

AVELLEIRA Hillary

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

PUGLIA Serena

JESSUP Krystal
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POLTZ Anna

JADERLING Miranda

PACELLI Maria Teresa

FAIRMAN Charlotte

ALONSO Laura

HULL Violet

RECHER Alice
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LACHERAY Eva

POSGAY Zsofia

BROWN Madeleine

MEMOLI Claudia

JONSSON Line

UDVARDI Jazmin

SZANTAY Anna
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CAUJOLLE Emeline

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

FAVARETTO Martina

GILLJAM Patricia

PRUSOVA Kristyna
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GBR D/0 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/3 6 V/5 0.33 18 26 -8

AUS V/5 D/2 D/0 D/3 V/5 D/4 7 0.33 19 27 -8

Pool 8 Referee: GASPER Christian (GER)
ARMATA Gaspare (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 D/1 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/4 V/5 0.67 22 18 4

RUS V/5 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 15 14

AUS D/1 D/2 3 D/1 D/1 D/0 D/0 0 5 30 -25

ITA V/3 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 28 12 16

GBR D/4 D/0 V/5 D/3 5 D/4 V/5 0.33 21 23 -2

HUN D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 6 V/5 0.5 24 18 6

CZE D/2 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/2 D/0 7 0.17 12 25 -13

Pool 9 Referee: MADR Vilem  (CZE)
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GBR 1 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.33 16 20 -4

AUS V/5 2 D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 22 1

ITA V/5 V/5 3 D/2 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.5 22 24 -2

RUS V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 13 16

HUN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 18 12

CRO D/0 D/1 V/5 D/3 D/4 6 V/5 0.33 18 23 -5

PAR D/0 D/4 D/4 D/0 D/4 D/0 7 0 12 30 -18

Pool 10 Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
MARCUZ Elisa  (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

AUS 1
V/5 D/4 D/1 D/1 V/4 V/5

0.5 20 22 -2

FRA D/2 2 V/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 19 4

SVK V/5 D/1 3 D/0 D/0 V/5 D/0 0.33 11 23 -12

ITA V/5 D/4 V/4 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 17 11

RUS V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 5 D/4 V/5 0.67 28 14 14

HUN D/3 D/0 D/2 D/3 V/5 6 D/1 0.17 14 28 -14

GBR D/2 D/4 V/5 D/4 D/0 V/5 7 0.33 20 21 -1

Pool 11 Referee: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)
ARGENTI Laura  (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CZE 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/1 V/5 0.5 21 20 1

HARDIE Heloise

CLARKE Freya
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THEPAUT Venissia

BATENINA Olga

BOFINGER Erin

TANGHERLINI Elena

GILL Isabella

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

NEMCOVA Stepanka
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CAMPBELL Alice

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri

COLOMBO Elisa

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

HANZL Lilla Zsofia

BLAZIC Dorja

RABI Minerva
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HERMAN Miya

FOURNIGUET Josephine

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

CANTARINI Lucrezia

TSIBIROVA Kamilla

CZEKMAN Luca

BALESTRIERI Arianna
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MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie
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AUS D/1 2 D/4 D/2 D/0 D/4 D/1 0 12 28 -16

GBR D/4 V/5 3 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 0.5 21 22 -1

AUT V/5 V/3 D/2 4 D/2 D/0 D/1 0.33 13 24 -11

CHI V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/3 D/2 0.67 25 17 8

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 9 21

FRA D/0 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/1 7 0.5 17 19 -2

Pool 12 Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
SCOMPARIN Isacco (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

IRL 1 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 17 10

HUN V/5 2 D/2 V/5 D/3 V/4 D/2 0.5 21 21 0

BRA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 14 16

ESP D/1 D/1 D/2 4 D/2 D/2 D/4 0 12 28 -16

AUS D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 D/3 D/3 0.33 22 25 -3

RUS D/2 D/2 D/2 V/3 V/5 6 V/5 0.5 19 23 -4

ITA D/1 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 0.5 21 24 -3

Pool 13 Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
BOCQUET Fabrice (FRA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ESP 1 D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.33 21 24 -3

HUN V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20

ITA V/4 D/3 3 V/5 D/0 D/2 D/2 0.33 16 25 -9

SWE V/5 D/0 D/2 4 V/5 D/1 D/3 0.33 16 26 -10

GER D/1 D/4 V/5 D/3 5 D/4 D/1 0.17 18 25 -7

ROU V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 D/4 0.67 24 19 5

GBR D/4 D/1 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 24 20 4

Pool 14 Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
VARGA Katalin (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

RUS 1 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 0.83 28 19 9

ITA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.83 29 17 12

AUT D/3 D/3 3 D/1 D/0 V/5 D/3 0.17 15 28 -13

ROU D/4 D/1 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 17 8

FRA D/3 D/4 V/5 D/4 5 V/5 D/4 0.33 25 21 4

SVK D/2 D/0 D/3 D/1 D/1 6 V/5 0.17 12 28 -16

GOLDENBERG Michelle

BABAEVA Seville

KIRSTEN Ines

PROESTAKIS Katina

BERTOLA Lara

VOLONTERI Alessandra
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LEE Anna

MATE Anna

PISTOIA Mariana

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Andrea

SALMAS Giorgia

SEMENOVA Anastasia

CONTI Alessandra
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BRETEAU Andrea

HAJAS Nora

CRAIGHERO Elena

SCHREIBER Miriam

BRUNETS Sophie Irene

CANDESCU Rebeca

CAMPBELL Yasmin
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UDOVICHENKO Anna

TORTELOTTI Lucia

MARGETICH Iris

GHEORGHE Andreea

TISSEUIL Eva

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
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GER D/2 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/4 7 0.5 22 26 -4

Pool 15
Referee: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

GRUNDY Sean (GBR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

BLR 1 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/1 V/5 0.5 20 19 1

ITA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/1 0.67 21 19 2

GER D/2 D/3 3 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 22 17 5

AUT D/0 D/0 D/1 4 D/2 D/3 D/0 0 6 30 -24

VEN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 10 17

SWE V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/1 6 D/1 0.33 14 24 -10

FRA D/2 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 23 14 9

Pool 16 Referee: RUZAVINA Iana  (RUS)
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 26 19 7

GBR V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 18 12

FRA D/2 D/3 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 22 21 1

ITA D/3 D/4 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 21 2

GER D/4 D/0 D/2 D/2 5 V/5 D/0 0.17 13 26 -13

AUT D/0 D/4 D/3 D/1 D/1 6 D/0 0 9 30 -21

HUN V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 26 14 12

Pool 17 Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
SCOMPARIN Isacco (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 21 18 3

NED D/0 2 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/1 D/3 0 8 27 -19

FRA V/5 V/5 3 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.67 26 19 7

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 14 14

HUN D/0 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 21 2

GER V/5 V/2 V/5 D/2 D/4 6 V/5 0.67 23 16 7

AUT D/3 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/3 D/1 7 0.17 14 28 -14

Pool 18 Referee: MADR Vilem  (CZE)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 D/1 D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 21 22 -1

HUN V/5 2 D/1 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 16 9

WERNER Sophia
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MALASHINA Yuliya

ZUIN Anna

UELTGESFORTH Pia

OSWALD Julia

ACURERO GONZALEZ Anabella

MATIC Anja

PATRU Morgane

Piste 16| 12:30|

PETRIGNANI Alessandra

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi

HENAFF Ilona

GRIMALDI Lucrezia

KIRSCH Anne

ROM Florentine

KONDRICZ Kata
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ROSSI Camilla

MEULENAAR Veerle

DE BREM Aude

RICCI Marta

TOMKA Ivett

STEPHAN Mona

KUDLACEK Beatrice
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AMORE Giulia

KOKAI Csilla
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FRA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 12 18

ITA V/5 D/2 D/3 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 18 7

GBR D/3 V/5 D/0 D/2 5 D/2 D/3 0.17 15 29 -14

PHI D/2 D/2 D/1 D/2 V/5 6 V/5 0.33 17 24 -7

GER D/2 D/1 D/4 D/2 V/5 D/2 7 0.17 16 28 -12

Pool 19 Referee: WIART Renaud (FRA)
GASPER Christian (GER) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.5 23 20 3

SVK D/2 2 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/3 D/3 0.17 17 29 -12

ROU D/2 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

ITA V/5 V/5 D/2 4 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 21 2

HUN V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 17 10

GER V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 6 V/5 0.67 25 21 4

CZE D/1 V/5 D/4 D/3 D/1 D/2 7 0.17 16 28 -12

CATARZI Constance

MANZOLI Martina

PATEL Serena

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

ERHARDT Maike
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PAPPONE Arianna

CANTUCCI Gaia

SIRBU Teodora

BORELLA Laura

PASZTOR Flora

SCHMITZ Karoline

MACKO Michaela
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Udine 06.01.18 J F F I A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabellone di 128
ITA

CZE D/8
FRA V/15

ITA

HUN

GER

VEN D/7
GER V/15

GBR V/15
AUS D/7

HUN

Tabellone di 64

ITA V/15
FRA D/13

ITA V/15
HUN D/11

GER V/15
GER D/7

GBR D/9
HUN V/15

BRA

AUS D/3
HUN V/15

FRA V/15
FRA D/8

ITA

ITA

HUN V/15
ROU D/8

GER D/8
FRA V/15

FRA

BRA D/11
HUN V/15

FRA D/10
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
HUN D/10

FRA D/5
FRA V/15

HUN

ITA V/15
ITA D/6

HUN V/15
CRO D/6

RUS

ITA

AUS D/8
GER V/15

ITA D/9
ITA V/15

HUN

HUN V/15
ITA D/7

HUN D/9
RUS V/15

ITA V/15
GER D/2

ITA D/7
HUN V/15

RUS

GER D/7
ROU V/15

ROU D/14
GBR V/15

GER

RUS

PHI D/14
ITA V/15

RUS D/5
ROU V/15

GBR D/12
GER V/13

RUS D/7
ITA V/15

FAVARETTO Martina

MATRASZEK Veronika V…
HENAFF Ilona

MEMOLI Claudia

PASZTOR Flora

EBERT Leonie

AVELLEIRA Hillary
SCHMITZ Karoline

CAMPBELL Yasmin
HULL Violet

POLTZ Anna

FAVARETTO Martina
HENAFF Ilona

MEMOLI Claudia
PASZTOR Flora

EBERT Leonie
SCHMITZ Karoline

CAMPBELL Yasmin
POLTZ Anna

PISTOIA Mariana

HERMAN Miya
ZSOLDOSI Karolina

DE BREM Aude
WATSON Solene

CANTARINI Lucrezia

ROSSINI Serena

SZANTAY Anna
GHEORGHE Andreea

UELTGESFORTH Pia
CAUJOLLE Emeline

RECHER Alice

PISTOIA Mariana
ZSOLDOSI Karolina

DE BREM Aude
CANTARINI Lucrezia

ROSSINI Serena
SZANTAY Anna

CAUJOLLE Emeline
RECHER Alice

HAJAS Nora

AMORE Giulia
ROSSI Camilla

KOKAI Csilla
BLAZIC Dorja

MARCHENKO Arina

TORTELOTTI Lucia

SALMAS Giorgia
STEPHAN Mona

BORELLA Laura
CONTI Alessandra

HANZL Lilla Zsofia

HAJAS Nora
AMORE Giulia

KOKAI Csilla
MARCHENKO Arina

TORTELOTTI Lucia
STEPHAN Mona

CONTI Alessandra
HANZL Lilla Zsofia

KARPACHEVA Anastasiy…

SCHNEEGANS Anne So…
SAVEANU Anca

SIRBU Teodora
GILL Isabella

POSGAY Zsofia

TSIBIROVA Kamilla

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel
CANDIANI Vittoria

PUGLIA Serena

KARPACHEVA Anastasiy…
SAVEANU Anca

GILL Isabella
POSGAY Zsofia

TSIBIROVA Kamilla
CANDIANI Vittoria

/competitions/2018/42/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=128
/fencers/Martina-FAVARETTO-41862/
/fencers/Veronika_Viktorie-MATRASZEK-34161/
/fencers/Ilona-HENAFF-36837/
/fencers/Claudia-MEMOLI-42970/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Karoline-SCHMITZ-39222/
/fencers/Yasmin-CAMPBELL-34830/
/fencers/Violet-HULL-36830/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Martina-FAVARETTO-41862/
/fencers/Ilona-HENAFF-36837/
/fencers/Claudia-MEMOLI-42970/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Karoline-SCHMITZ-39222/
/fencers/Yasmin-CAMPBELL-34830/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Mariana-PISTOIA-34747/
/fencers/Miya-HERMAN-39188/
/fencers/Karolina-ZSOLDOSI-41911/
/fencers/Aude-DE_BREM-42733/
/fencers/Solene-WATSON-40433/
/fencers/Lucrezia-CANTARINI-45460/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Anna-SZANTAY-34624/
/fencers/Andreea-GHEORGHE-35939/
/fencers/Pia-UELTGESFORTH-36453/
/fencers/Emeline-CAUJOLLE-39517/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Mariana-PISTOIA-34747/
/fencers/Karolina-ZSOLDOSI-41911/
/fencers/Aude-DE_BREM-42733/
/fencers/Lucrezia-CANTARINI-45460/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Anna-SZANTAY-34624/
/fencers/Emeline-CAUJOLLE-39517/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Giulia-AMORE-45870/
/fencers/Camilla-ROSSI-42995/
/fencers/Csilla-KOKAI-38859/
/fencers/Dorja-BLAZIC-42839/
/fencers/Arina-MARCHENKO-45273/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Giorgia-SALMAS-42230/
/fencers/Mona-STEPHAN-36522/
/fencers/Laura-BORELLA-44296/
/fencers/Alessandra-CONTI-43200/
/fencers/Lilla_Zsofia-HANZL-41901/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Giulia-AMORE-45870/
/fencers/Csilla-KOKAI-38859/
/fencers/Arina-MARCHENKO-45273/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Mona-STEPHAN-36522/
/fencers/Alessandra-CONTI-43200/
/fencers/Lilla_Zsofia-HANZL-41901/
/fencers/Anastasiya-KARPACHEVA-40358/
/fencers/Anne_Sophie-SCHNEEGANS-42359/
/fencers/Anca-SAVEANU-35937/
/fencers/Teodora-SIRBU-35935/
/fencers/Isabella-GILL-40729/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Maxine_Isabel-ESTEBAN-35564/
/fencers/Vittoria-CANDIANI-41934/
/fencers/Anastasiya-KARPACHEVA-40358/
/fencers/Anca-SAVEANU-35937/
/fencers/Isabella-GILL-40729/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Vittoria-CANDIANI-41934/


ITA V/15
GBR D/6
ITA

ITA V/14
ITA D/13

SGP

HUN D/7
ITA V/15

GER V/15
AUS D/6

ITA

ITA

GBR D/6
ROU V/15

FRA D/14
GER V/15

VEN

SGP D/11
ITA V/15

GER D/13
ITA V/14

ITA V/15
ROU D/11

GER V/14
VEN D/13

GBR

FRA V/15
HUN D/5

ITA V/15
ESP D/7

RUS

RUS

GBR D/4
FRA V/15

BLR V/15
GBR D/5

FRA

GBR D/13
FRA V/14

ITA D/12
RUS V/15

RUS D/9
FRA V/15

BLR D/6
FRA V/15

FRA

ITA D/8
ITA V/14

CHI V/15
ESP D/10

ITA

AUT

SWE D/5
ITA V/15

ITA D/14
GBR V/15

ITA

FRA V/15
ITA D/11

CHI D/10
ITA V/15

AUT D/13
ITA V/15

GBR D/4
ITA V/15

RUS

RUS V/14
FRA D/10

BLR V/15
FRA D/5

RUS

HUN

IRL

AUS D/9
BLR V/15

RUS

RUS V/15
RUS D/3

BLR D/9
RUS V/15

HUN V/15
IRL D/8

BLR D/4
RUS V/15

PUGLIA Serena

CURWEN Becci
BERTOLA Lara

PUGLIA Serena
BERTOLA Lara

BERTHIER Amita

MATE Anna
GRIMALDI Lucrezia

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
CLARKE Freya

PACELLI Maria Teresa

RICCI Marta

BALESTRIERI Arianna
CANDESCU Rebeca

THEPAUT Venissia
WERNER Sophia

ACURERO GONZALEZ A…

BERTHIER Amita
GRIMALDI Lucrezia

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
PACELLI Maria Teresa

RICCI Marta
CANDESCU Rebeca

WERNER Sophia
ACURERO GONZALEZ A…

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi

VOLONTERI Alessandra
TOMKA Ivett

MANZOLI Martina
BRETEAU Andrea

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

UDOVICHENKO Anna

CAMPBELL Alice
PATRU Morgane

ANDREYENKA Yana
BABAEVA Seville

CATARZI Constance

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
VOLONTERI Alessandra

MANZOLI Martina
RASSOLOVA Valeriya

UDOVICHENKO Anna
PATRU Morgane

ANDREYENKA Yana
CATARZI Constance

LACHERAY Eva

COLOMBO Elisa
PAPPONE Arianna

PROESTAKIS Katina
ALONSO Laura

MAINA Mila

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

GILLJAM Patricia
PETRIGNANI Alessandra

ZUIN Anna
BROWN Madeleine

TANGHERLINI Elena

LACHERAY Eva
PAPPONE Arianna

PROESTAKIS Katina
MAINA Mila

BRUGGER Lilli Maria
PETRIGNANI Alessandra

BROWN Madeleine
TANGHERLINI Elena

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexand…

SEMENOVA Anastasia
FOURNIGUET Josephine

ANDREYENKA Hanna
TISSEUIL Eva

BATENINA Olga

KONDRICZ Kata

LEE Anna

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
MALASHINA Yuliya

YUSOVA Victoria

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexand…
SEMENOVA Anastasia

ANDREYENKA Hanna
BATENINA Olga

KONDRICZ Kata
LEE Anna

MALASHINA Yuliya
YUSOVA Victoria
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabellone di 64
ITA V/15
FRA D/13

ITA V/15
HUN D/11

GER V/15
GER D/7

GBR D/9
HUN V/15

BRA D/11
HUN V/15

FRA D/10
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
HUN D/10

FRA D/5
FRA V/15

Tabellone di 32

ITA V/15
ITA D/4

GER V/15
HUN D/4

HUN D/9
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
FRA D/4

Tabellone di 16

ITA D/12
GER V/15

ITA D/2
ITA V/15

Tabellone di 8

GER D/12
ITA V/15

HUN V/15
ITA D/7

HUN D/9
RUS V/15

ITA V/15
GER D/2

ITA D/7
HUN V/15

RUS D/5
ROU V/15

GBR D/12
GER V/13

RUS D/7
ITA V/15

ITA V/14
ITA D/13

HUN V/15
RUS D/8

ITA V/15
HUN D/10

ROU D/9
GER V/15

ITA D/12
ITA V/15

HUN D/13
ITA V/15

GER V/15
ITA D/14

ITA V/15
GER D/10

SGP D/11
ITA V/15

GER D/13
ITA V/14

ITA V/15
ROU D/11

GER V/14
VEN D/13

GBR D/13
FRA V/14

ITA D/12
RUS V/15

RUS D/9
FRA V/15

BLR D/6
FRA V/15

ITA V/15
ITA D/13

ITA V/15
GER D/9

FRA D/8
RUS V/15

FRA D/7
FRA V/15

ITA D/11
ITA V/15

RUS D/9
FRA V/15

ITA V/15
FRA D/3

FRA V/15
ITA D/11

CHI D/10
ITA V/15

AUT D/13
ITA V/15

GBR D/4
ITA V/15

RUS V/15
RUS D/3

BLR D/9
RUS V/15

HUN V/15
IRL D/8

BLR D/4
RUS V/15

FRA D/13
ITA V/15

ITA D/8
ITA V/15

RUS D/9
RUS V/15

HUN D/13
RUS V/15

ITA D/4
ITA V/9

RUS D/13
RUS V/15

ITA D/9
RUS V/15

FAVARETTO Martina
HENAFF Ilona

MEMOLI Claudia
PASZTOR Flora

EBERT Leonie
SCHMITZ Karoline

CAMPBELL Yasmin
POLTZ Anna

PISTOIA Mariana
ZSOLDOSI Karolina

DE BREM Aude
CANTARINI Lucrezia

ROSSINI Serena
SZANTAY Anna

CAUJOLLE Emeline
RECHER Alice

FAVARETTO Martina
MEMOLI Claudia

EBERT Leonie
POLTZ Anna

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
CANTARINI Lucrezia

ROSSINI Serena
RECHER Alice

FAVARETTO Martina
EBERT Leonie

CANTARINI Lucrezia
ROSSINI Serena

EBERT Leonie
ROSSINI Serena

HAJAS Nora
AMORE Giulia

KOKAI Csilla
MARCHENKO Arina

TORTELOTTI Lucia
STEPHAN Mona

CONTI Alessandra
HANZL Lilla Zsofia

KARPACHEVA Anastasiy…
SAVEANU Anca

GILL Isabella
POSGAY Zsofia

TSIBIROVA Kamilla
CANDIANI Vittoria

PUGLIA Serena
BERTOLA Lara

HAJAS Nora
MARCHENKO Arina

TORTELOTTI Lucia
HANZL Lilla Zsofia

SAVEANU Anca
POSGAY Zsofia

CANDIANI Vittoria
PUGLIA Serena

HAJAS Nora
TORTELOTTI Lucia

POSGAY Zsofia
PUGLIA Serena

TORTELOTTI Lucia
POSGAY Zsofia

BERTHIER Amita
GRIMALDI Lucrezia

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
PACELLI Maria Teresa

RICCI Marta
CANDESCU Rebeca

WERNER Sophia
ACURERO GONZALEZ A…

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
VOLONTERI Alessandra

MANZOLI Martina
RASSOLOVA Valeriya

UDOVICHENKO Anna
PATRU Morgane

ANDREYENKA Yana
CATARZI Constance

GRIMALDI Lucrezia
PACELLI Maria Teresa

RICCI Marta
WERNER Sophia

VOLONTERI Alessandra
RASSOLOVA Valeriya

PATRU Morgane
CATARZI Constance

GRIMALDI Lucrezia
RICCI Marta

RASSOLOVA Valeriya
CATARZI Constance

RICCI Marta
CATARZI Constance

LACHERAY Eva
PAPPONE Arianna

PROESTAKIS Katina
MAINA Mila

BRUGGER Lilli Maria
PETRIGNANI Alessandra

BROWN Madeleine
TANGHERLINI Elena

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexand…
SEMENOVA Anastasia

ANDREYENKA Hanna
BATENINA Olga

KONDRICZ Kata
LEE Anna

MALASHINA Yuliya
YUSOVA Victoria

LACHERAY Eva
MAINA Mila

PETRIGNANI Alessandra
TANGHERLINI Elena

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexand…
BATENINA Olga

KONDRICZ Kata
YUSOVA Victoria

MAINA Mila
TANGHERLINI Elena

BATENINA Olga
YUSOVA Victoria

TANGHERLINI Elena
YUSOVA Victoria
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/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Lucrezia-GRIMALDI-45895/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-PACELLI-33846/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Sophia-WERNER-32077/
/fencers/Alessandra-VOLONTERI-45271/
/fencers/Valeriya-RASSOLOVA-43715/
/fencers/Morgane-PATRU-36796/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Lucrezia-GRIMALDI-45895/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Valeriya-RASSOLOVA-43715/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/
/fencers/Arianna-PAPPONE-36596/
/fencers/Katina-PROESTAKIS-39615/
/fencers/Mila-MAINA-41837/
/fencers/Lilli_Maria-BRUGGER-40389/
/fencers/Alessandra-PETRIGNANI-41870/
/fencers/Madeleine-BROWN-44892/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Alexandra-SUNDUCHKOVA-40356/
/fencers/Anastasia-SEMENOVA-40498/
/fencers/Hanna-ANDREYENKA-39578/
/fencers/Olga-BATENINA-38723/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Anna-LEE-37710/
/fencers/Yuliya-MALASHINA-42816/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/
/fencers/Mila-MAINA-41837/
/fencers/Alessandra-PETRIGNANI-41870/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Alexandra-SUNDUCHKOVA-40356/
/fencers/Olga-BATENINA-38723/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Mila-MAINA-41837/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Olga-BATENINA-38723/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/




results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Udine 06.01.18 J F F I A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabellone di 8
GER D/12
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
GER D/10

ITA V/15
FRA D/3

ITA D/9
RUS V/15

Semifinali

ITA V/15
ITA D/10

ITA V/15
RUS D/9

Finale

ITA V/15
ITA D/10

EBERT Leonie
ROSSINI Serena

TORTELOTTI Lucia
POSGAY Zsofia

RICCI Marta
CATARZI Constance

TANGHERLINI Elena
YUSOVA Victoria

ROSSINI Serena
TORTELOTTI Lucia

RICCI Marta
YUSOVA Victoria

ROSSINI Serena
RICCI Marta

/competitions/2018/42/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=8
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/


results: list of results

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 32 ROSSINI Serena ITA 18.04.99

2 26 RICCI Marta ITA 24.05.00

3 20 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12.11.02

3 20 YUSOVA Victoria RUS 08.09.98

5 14 CATARZI Constance FRA 22.12.98

6 14 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 25.01.98

7 14 EBERT Leonie GER 04.10.99

8 14 POSGAY Zsofia GER 11.12.98

9 8 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15.11.01

10 8 HAJAS Nora HUN 03.10.00

11 8 BATENINA Olga RUS 28.09.98

12 8 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20.06.02

13 8 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 13.06.01

14 8 MAINA Mila ITA 11.11.99

15 8 PUGLIA Serena ITA 29.04.99

16 8 GRIMALDI Lucrezia ITA 08.02.99

17 4 LACHERAY Eva FRA 11.03.00

17 4 RECHER Alice FRA 06.04.99

19 4 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 11.06.00

20 4 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 02.08.00

21 4 POLTZ Anna HUN 18.04.00

22 4 MARCHENKO Arina RUS 28.08.00

23 4 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 19.06.98

24 4 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 16.07.98

25 4 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 26.09.01

26 4 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 17.03.99

27 4 PATRU Morgane FRA 07.02.98

28 4 PETRIGNANI Alessandra ITA 27.11.98

29 4 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13.04.00

30 4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18.10.01

31 4 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA 15.05.00

32 4 WERNER Sophia GER 14.06.99

33 2 BERTHIER Amita SGP 15.12.00

34 2 BERTOLA Lara ITA 07.11.00

35 2 PISTOIA Mariana BRA 03.12.98

36 2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 02.03.00

37 2 KARPACHEVA Anastasiya RUS 10.03.99

38 2 ACURERO GONZALEZ Anabella VEN 09.11.01

39 2 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 13.05.00

40 2 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 12.07.00

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Udine 06.01.18 J F F I A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

/competitions/2018/42/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Martina-FAVARETTO-41862/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Olga-BATENINA-38723/
/fencers/Valeriya-RASSOLOVA-43715/
/fencers/Lucrezia-CANTARINI-45460/
/fencers/Mila-MAINA-41837/
/fencers/Serena-PUGLIA-39493/
/fencers/Lucrezia-GRIMALDI-45895/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Lilla_Zsofia-HANZL-41901/
/fencers/Alexandra-SUNDUCHKOVA-40356/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Arina-MARCHENKO-45273/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-PACELLI-33846/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Claudia-MEMOLI-42970/
/fencers/Vittoria-CANDIANI-41934/
/fencers/Morgane-PATRU-36796/
/fencers/Alessandra-PETRIGNANI-41870/
/fencers/Anca-SAVEANU-35937/
/fencers/Karolina-ZSOLDOSI-41911/
/fencers/Alessandra-VOLONTERI-45271/
/fencers/Sophia-WERNER-32077/
/fencers/Amita-BERTHIER-33614/
/fencers/Lara-BERTOLA-39377/
/fencers/Mariana-PISTOIA-34747/
/fencers/Mhairi-MCLAUGHLIN-38179/
/fencers/Anastasiya-KARPACHEVA-40358/
/fencers/Anabella-ACURERO_GONZALEZ-37044/
/fencers/Lilli_Maria-BRUGGER-40389/
/fencers/Anna-UDOVICHENKO-40357/


41 2 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 06.04.98

42 2 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 08.07.01

42 2 LEE Anna IRL 06.09.98

42 2 PASZTOR Flora HUN 30.06.98

45 2 KOKAI Csilla HUN 11.11.98

46 2 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 14.06.02

47 2 DE BREM Aude FRA 02.02.00

48 2 MANZOLI Martina ITA 14.05.00

49 2 STEPHAN Mona GER 08.02.99

50 2 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 21.07.00

50 2 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 06.10.01

52 2 SCHMITZ Karoline GER 22.07.00

53 2 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 17.06.00

54 2 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 21.07.00

54 2 PAPPONE Arianna ITA 12.04.99

56 2 HENAFF Ilona FRA 22.04.98

57 2 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 06.09.00

58 2 AMORE Giulia ITA 04.06.03

59 2 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA 15.08.00

60 2 BROWN Madeleine GBR 20.11.00

61 2 CONTI Alessandra ITA 25.10.98

62 2 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 14.06.99

63 2 GILL Isabella GBR 11.04.00

64 2 SZANTAY Anna HUN 16.08.99

65 1 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24.08.01

66 1 SIRBU Teodora ROU 23.02.99

67 1 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 23.03.01

68 1 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 02.07.02

69 1 BORELLA Laura ITA 25.11.01

69 1 TOMKA Ivett HUN 02.08.00

71 1 ZUIN Anna ITA 15.03.99

72 1 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 26.04.99

73 1 ROSSI Camilla ITA 17.01.00

74 1 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 15.02.04

75 1 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.98

76 1 CURWEN Becci GBR 09.06.01

76 1 MATE Anna HUN 05.11.01

78 1 BABAEVA Seville GBR 08.07.00

79 1 COLOMBO Elisa ITA 16.01.99

80 1 HERMAN Miya AUS 27.06.00

81 1 SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER 17.05.00

82 1 HULL Violet AUS 22.06.00

83 1 AVELLEIRA Hillary VEN 31.08.01

84 1 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 21.09.98

85 1 BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR 15.04.00

86 1 SALMAS Giorgia AUS 21.08.01

87 1 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 17.03.98

88 1 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 23.05.98

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Aliya-DHUIQUE_HEIN-42363/
/fencers/Anna-LEE-37710/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Csilla-KOKAI-38859/
/fencers/Katina-PROESTAKIS-39615/
/fencers/Aude-DE_BREM-42733/
/fencers/Martina-MANZOLI-43369/
/fencers/Mona-STEPHAN-36522/
/fencers/Hanna-ANDREYENKA-39578/
/fencers/Rebeca-CANDESCU-35938/
/fencers/Karoline-SCHMITZ-39222/
/fencers/Yasmin-CAMPBELL-34830/
/fencers/Yana-ANDREYENKA-39579/
/fencers/Arianna-PAPPONE-36596/
/fencers/Ilona-HENAFF-36837/
/fencers/Yuliya-MALASHINA-42816/
/fencers/Giulia-AMORE-45870/
/fencers/Emeline-CAUJOLLE-39517/
/fencers/Madeleine-BROWN-44892/
/fencers/Alessandra-CONTI-43200/
/fencers/Anastasia-SEMENOVA-40498/
/fencers/Isabella-GILL-40729/
/fencers/Anna-SZANTAY-34624/
/fencers/Andreea-GHEORGHE-35939/
/fencers/Teodora-SIRBU-35935/
/fencers/Josephine-FOURNIGUET-43001/
/fencers/Venissia-THEPAUT-43002/
/fencers/Laura-BORELLA-44296/
/fencers/Ivett-TOMKA-40083/
/fencers/Anna-ZUIN-45942/
/fencers/Pia-UELTGESFORTH-36453/
/fencers/Camilla-ROSSI-42995/
/fencers/Mayuri-MURALIDHARAN-45927/
/fencers/Veronika_Viktorie-MATRASZEK-34161/
/fencers/Becci-CURWEN-45020/
/fencers/Anna-MATE-45910/
/fencers/Seville-BABAEVA-39445/
/fencers/Elisa-COLOMBO-43165/
/fencers/Miya-HERMAN-39188/
/fencers/Anne_Sophie-SCHNEEGANS-42359/
/fencers/Violet-HULL-36830/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Eva-TISSEUIL-39190/
/fencers/Arianna-BALESTRIERI-45021/
/fencers/Giorgia-SALMAS-42230/
/fencers/Andrea-BRETEAU-32393/
/fencers/Patricia-GILLJAM-34707/


89 1 WATSON Solene FRA 11.08.00

90 1 ALONSO Laura ESP 17.07.00

91 1 CAMPBELL Alice GBR 07.08.00

92 1 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23.08.03

93 1 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 26.11.00

94 1 CLARKE Freya AUS 06.09.99

95 0 HARDIE Heloise GBR 02.06.00

96 0 HORVATH Lilla HUN 17.04.01

97 0 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 07.11.01

98 0 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA 04.07.00

99 0 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01.01.02

100 0 MATIC Anja SWE 15.09.02

101 0 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 10.09.99

102 0 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 02.09.99

103 0 VOELKER Johanna GER 13.04.99

104 0 BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER 20.05.01

105 0 ALMODOVAR Paloma ESP 07.04.00

106 0 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 12.08.01

107 0 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18.04.01

108 0 ERHARDT Maike GER 26.05.00

108 0 MACKO Michaela CZE 23.12.00

110 0 EISTERT Julia AUT 19.07.02

111 0 MARGETICH Iris AUT 21.08.99

112 0 KIRSCH Anne GER 25.12.99

113 0 FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR 14.11.99

113 0 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21.09.00

115 0 PATEL Serena GBR 03.07.99

116 0 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 01.10.02

116 0 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 03.03.99

116 0 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 08.02.99

119 0 JESSUP Krystal AUS 12.11.01

120 0 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19.07.99

121 0 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 03.07.01

122 0 GOLDENBERG Michelle AUS 01.11.00

122 0 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Andrea ESP 26.07.98

124 0 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 24.03.01

125 0 RABI Minerva PAR 19.12.00

126 0 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26.02.02

127 0 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE 30.06.99

128 0 ROM Florentine AUT 21.03.00

129 0 JADERLING Miranda SWE 05.03.00

130 0 HANSEN Andrea SWE 21.03.02

130 0 OSWALD Julia AUT 30.03.99

132 0 BOFINGER Erin AUS 17.08.00

132 0 JONSSON Line SWE 05.09.00

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

/fencers/Solene-WATSON-40433/
/fencers/Laura-ALONSO-41042/
/fencers/Alice-CAMPBELL-38114/
/fencers/Dorja-BLAZIC-42839/
/fencers/Maxine_Isabel-ESTEBAN-35564/
/fencers/Freya-CLARKE-38144/
/fencers/Heloise-HARDIE-38731/
/fencers/Lilla-HORVATH-41903/
/fencers/Veronika-KRALIKOVA-36953/
/fencers/Elena-CRAIGHERO-45943/
/fencers/Miriam-SCHREIBER-42749/
/fencers/Anja-MATIC-42545/
/fencers/Ines-KIRSTEN-39364/
/fencers/Viktoria-KRALIKOVA-32900/
/fencers/Johanna-VOELKER-39279/
/fencers/Sophie_Irene-BRUNETS-42418/
/fencers/Paloma-ALMODOVAR-39612/
/fencers/Jazmin-UDVARDI-43650/
/fencers/Gaia-CANTUCCI-45304/
/fencers/Maike-ERHARDT-42346/
/fencers/Michaela-MACKO-40975/
/fencers/Julia-EISTERT-45878/
/fencers/Iris-MARGETICH-36889/
/fencers/Anne-KIRSCH-36454/
/fencers/Charlotte-FAIRMAN-42896/
/fencers/Stepanka-NEMCOVA-39433/
/fencers/Serena-PATEL-41787/
/fencers/Luca-CZEKMAN-41900/
/fencers/Beatrice-KUDLACEK-34549/
/fencers/Kristyna-PRUSOVA-40946/
/fencers/Krystal-JESSUP-42229/
/fencers/Karolina-CSEFALVAYOVA-38875/
/fencers/Vivien-BARTALOVA-45537/
/fencers/Michelle-GOLDENBERG-45261/
/fencers/Andrea-MARTINEZ_LOPEZ-43140/
/fencers/Phoebe-NEWTON_HUGHES-41706/
/fencers/Minerva-RABI-40199/
/fencers/Veerle-MEULENAAR-40876/
/fencers/Isabelle-ENGELKE-42152/
/fencers/Florentine-ROM-39562/
/fencers/Miranda-JADERLING-41806/
/fencers/Andrea-HANSEN-42845/
/fencers/Julia-OSWALD-42084/
/fencers/Erin-BOFINGER-39303/
/fencers/Line-JONSSON-43254/
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